
De La Salle University-Dasmarinas' Internship Partners

COMPANY NAME CONTACT PERSON POSITION CONTACT NO. EMAIL ADDRESS REMARKS

Megaworld Hotels & Resorts Divina Gracia D. Delos Reyes Group Director of Human 

Resources

(02) 8894-63-00 ddelosreyes@megaworldhotels.com

UnionBank of the Philippines Michelle Rubio Chief Human Resource 

Officer

9178255602 mserubio@unionbankph.com

QIAGEN Hutch A. Arcillas Project Manager

Center Management 

and Internal 

Communications

(02) 8639-94-39 hutch.arcillas@contractor.qiagen.com

GRUNDFOS Holding A/S Sam Yongco, RPm MEA and Asia Pacific

Talent Acquisition, IMEA & 

Asia Pacific

(02) 8657-32-31 syongco@grundfos.com

WPH Digital Pte Ltd Bjay Divinagracia DevOps Manager bjay.d@wphdigital.com

Cathay Pacific Airways Limited Carol Tiosejo Corporate Manager caroline_tiosejo@cathaypacific.com

Cavite Provincial Government Rhiza Enero rhizaenero.opgcavite@yahoo.com

Bayaca Island-Palawan Rex Cyrus J. Cantimbuhan President bayacaisland@gmail.com

Okada Manila Christina Deuna HR Supervisor – Learning 

& Engagement 

(Employee Relations)

(02) 8880-75-55 christina.deuna@okadamanila.com

Philippine Transmarine Carriers, Inc.Benjie M. Bautista Talent Acquisition 

Manager

(02) 7798-11-11 vbautista@ptc.com.ph

Toyota Philipppines Jonathan Roxas jonathan.roxas@toyota.com.ph on process

Procter and Gamble Michael Jake Navallo navallo.mf@pg.com on process

Michelle Fong fong.m.2@pg.com
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